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CITY COUNCIL BRIEFING/AGENDA SCHEDULE 
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509.625.6350 
 

Monday, October 12, 2020 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 

a. Annual Mayoral Statement of the Conditions and Affairs of the City. 
 
Monday, October 19, 2020 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, October 26, 2020 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 

a. Final Reading Ordinance C35879 of the City Council of the City of Spokane, Spokane 
County, Washington amending ordinance No. C34032 in order to revise the description 
of the public improvements, extend the apportionment period, amend the 
intergovernmental agreement, and providing for other matters properly related thereto. 
(Council Sponsor: Council Member Stratton) (Deferred from August 24, 2020, Agenda) 

 
Monday, November 2, 2020 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 

a. Final Reading Ordinance C35924 granting Yellowstone Pipe Line Company, a 
corporation, chartered in the State of Delaware, the nonexclusive right, privilege, 
authority, and franchise to construct, operate, maintain, remove, replace, and repair 
existing pipeline facilities together with equipment and appurtenances thereto, for the 
transportation of petroleum products and byproducts in the public right-of-way within 
and through the City of Spokane, Spokane County, WA. (Council Sponsor: Council 
Member Cathcart) (Deferred from October 5, 2020, Agenda) 

 
Monday, November 9, 2020 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, November 16, 2020 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
 
Monday, November 23, 2020 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, November 30, 2020 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, December 7, 2020 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 

a. Setting the Assessment Roll Hearing before the City Council for the Downtown Parking 
and Business Improvement Area (Business Improvement District – BID) for December 7, 
2020 and providing notice of the 2021 Assessments to Business and Property Owners. 
(RES 2020-0069) 

b. Setting the Assessment Roll Hearing before the City Council for the East Sprague 
Parking and Business Improvement Area (Business Improvement District – BID) for 



December 7, 2020 and providing notice of the 2021 Assessments to Business and 
Property Owners. (RES 2020-0070) 

 
Monday, December 14, 2020 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, December 21, 2020 
The regularly scheduled City Council meeting has been canceled in recognition of the Christmas Holiday. 
 
Monday, December 28, 2020 
The regularly scheduled City Council meeting has been canceled in recognition of the New Year’s Holiday. 
 
Monday, January 4, 2021 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, January 11, 2021 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Tuesday, January 19, 2020 
The regularly scheduled City Council meeting for Tuesday, January 19, 2020, has been canceled. (Monday, 
January 18, 2020, is designated Martin Luther King, Jr. Day.) 
 
Monday, January 25, 2021 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, February 1, 2021 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Tuesday, February 16, 2020 
The regularly scheduled City Council meeting for Tuesday, February 16, 2020, has been canceled. (Monday, 
February 15, 2020, is designated Presidents’ Day.) 
 
Monday, February 22 2021 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, March 1, 2021 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, March 8, 2021 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, March 15, 2021 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, March 22, 2021 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, March 29, 2021 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 


